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NW Floor and Vault Championships
6/7 November 2021

GM Novice Age 10
Incomplete results — One or more athlete(s) is missing a score.

# Athlete Club D Score Rk D Score Rk D Score Rk D Score Rk D Score Rk
60 MICHAELSON Olivia Rose Sparks 2.80 11.050 1 1 1 2.90 10.200 2 5.70 21.250 1
59 WEAVER Ellie Anne Sparks 2.80 11.000 2 1 1 3.10 9.850 4 5.90 20.850 2
58 BRASIL Nayana Sparks 2.00 10.300 4 1 1 2.80 10.150 3 4.80 20.450 3
57 DUROWOJU Araoluwa MAG 2.00 10.500 3 1 1 2.80 9.850 4 4.80 20.350 4
56 PUGH Evie Evolve 2.00 10.050 6 1 1 3.10 10.300 1 5.10 20.350 4
44 KNOTT Evie Stockport 2.00 10.200 5 1 1 2.60 9.550 6 4.60 19.750 6
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NW Floor and Vault Championships
6/7 November 2021

Greater Manchester intermediate age 10
Incomplete results — One or more athlete(s) is missing a score.

# Athlete Club D Score Rk D Score Rk D Score Rk D Score Rk D Score Rk
175 SMITH Gretel Stockport 2.00 10.300 1 1 1 2.80 10.350 1 4.80 20.650 1
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NW Floor and Vault Championships
6/7 November 2021

Greater Manchester Novice 13+
Incomplete results — One or more athlete(s) is missing a score.

# Athlete Club D Score Rk D Score Rk D Score Rk D Score Rk D Score Rk
90 BILEWICZ Nadia Medlock 2.80 11.600 1 1 1 3.10 10.850 1 5.90 22.450 1
91 COX Taylor Medlock 2.80 11.567 2 1 1 3.10 10.650 2 5.90 22.217 2
92 HEALEY Mia Medlock 2.80 11.334 5 1 1 3.00 10.600 3 5.80 21.934 3
105 HUGHES Chloe Evolve 2.80 11.367 4 1 1 3.00 10.500 4 5.80 21.867 4
102 SHARPE Lucia Stockport 2.80 11.434 3 1 1 3.10 10.350 7 5.90 21.784 5
89 MULDOON Isabella Medlock 2.80 11.300 6 1 1 3.10 10.450 6 5.90 21.750 6
103 WILLIAMS Ella Evolve 2.80 11.300 6 1 1 3.00 10.200 9 5.80 21.500 7
104 MCCOUBREY Mia Evolve 2.80 10.934 8 1 1 2.90 10.500 4 5.70 21.434 8
87 SIMPSON Jade Sparks 2.80 10.867 9 1 1 2.70 10.350 7 5.50 21.217 9
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NW Floor and Vault Championships
6/7 November 2021

Greater Manchester Novice age 12
Incomplete results — One or more athlete(s) is missing a score.

# Athlete Club D Score Rk D Score Rk D Score Rk D Score Rk D Score Rk
139 JONES Autumn Sparks 2.80 11.334 1 1 1 3.00 11.000 1 5.80 22.334 1
137 MCGRATH Alyssa Medlock 2.80 11.200 2 1 1 3.10 10.700 2 5.90 21.900 2
138 FITZPATRICK Imogen Medlock 2.80 10.934 4 1 1 3.10 10.600 3 5.90 21.534 3
140 HALES Ella Stockport 2.80 11.167 3 1 1 3.00 10.350 4 5.80 21.517 4
136 SURTEES Erin Christine MAG 2.00 10.500 5 1 1 3.10 9.900 5 5.10 20.400 5
143 REEMAN  Heidi Wigan 2.00 10.234 6 1 1 2.60 9.650 6 4.60 19.884 6

Generated Sun, 07 Nov 2021 19:28:32 +0000 in 0.001 seconds by kscore.ca



11/7/21, 7:23 PM Results – Greater Manchester Novice age 13+

https://live.kscore.ca/results/nw_2021fandv 1/1

NW Floor and Vault Championships
6/7 November 2021

Greater Manchester Novice age 13+
Incomplete results — One or more athlete(s) is missing a score.

# Athlete Club D Score Rk D Score Rk D Score Rk D Score Rk D Score Rk
90 BILEWICZ Nadia Medlock 2.80 11.600 1 1 1 3.10 10.850 1 5.90 22.450 1
91 COX Taylor Medlock 2.80 11.567 2 1 1 3.10 10.650 2 5.90 22.217 2
92 HEALEY Mia Medlock 2.80 11.334 5 1 1 3.00 10.600 3 5.80 21.934 3
105 HUGHES Chloe Evolve 2.80 11.367 4 1 1 3.00 10.500 4 5.80 21.867 4
102 SHARPE Lucia Stockport 2.80 11.434 3 1 1 3.10 10.350 7 5.90 21.784 5
89 MULDOON Isabella Medlock 2.80 11.300 6 1 1 3.10 10.450 6 5.90 21.750 6
103 WILLIAMS Ella Evolve 2.80 11.300 6 1 1 3.00 10.200 9 5.80 21.500 7
104 MCCOUBREY Mia Evolve 2.80 10.934 8 1 1 2.90 10.500 4 5.70 21.434 8
87 SIMPSON Jade Sparks 2.80 10.867 9 1 1 2.70 10.350 7 5.50 21.217 9
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NW Floor and Vault Championships
6/7 November 2021

Greater Manchester Pre Novice Age 9
Incomplete results — One or more athlete(s) is missing a score.

# Athlete Club D Score Rk D Score Rk D Score Rk D Score Rk D Score Rk
81 HALL Emilia Medlock 1.00 10.134 2 1 1 2.90 10.850 1 3.90 20.984 1
82 ELLIOTT Heidi Medlock 1.00 9.834 5 1 1 2.90 10.850 1 3.90 20.684 2
70 KELLY Lucia Sparks 1.00 10.067 3 1 1 2.70 10.550 3 3.70 20.617 3
66 SHELDRAKE Mae Stockport 1.00 10.200 1 1 1 2.60 9.750 5 3.60 19.950 4
69 BOOTH Elizabeth Sparks 1.00 9.700 7 1 1 2.80 10.150 4 3.80 19.850 5
65 PICKUP Fay Stockport 1.00 9.734 6 1 1 2.60 9.550 6 3.60 19.284 6
68 MILNE Erin Sparks 1.00 9.900 4 1 1 2.10 9.350 7 3.10 19.250 7
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NW Floor and Vault Championships
6/7 November 2021

Greater Manchester Pre novice age 10
Incomplete results — One or more athlete(s) is missing a score.

# Athlete Club D Score Rk D Score Rk D Score Rk D Score Rk D Score Rk
97 WILSON Shaya Evolve 2.00 10.734 2 1 1 2.80 10.850 1 4.80 21.584 1
98 WALFORD Maya Salford 2.00 10.767 1 1 1 2.70 10.150 8 4.70 20.917 2
114 POTTS Amelia Sparks 2.00 10.367 3 1 1 2.70 10.400 4 4.70 20.767 3
95 WILLIAMS Daisy Evolve 2.00 10.234 6 1 1 2.80 10.500 2 4.80 20.734 4
116 CHARNOCK Hollie Sparks 2.00 9.967 8 1 1 2.70 10.450 3 4.70 20.417 5
110 COLLETT Ava Sparks 2.00 10.200 7 1 1 2.90 10.100 9 4.90 20.300 6
115 POWELL Simone Sparks 2.00 10.267 4 1 1 2.70 9.800 10 4.70 20.067 7
111 PETRILLO Alessia Sparks 1.00 9.600 11 1 1 2.60 10.400 4 3.60 20.000 8
112 STOCKTON Isabella Sparks 1.00 9.434 12 1 1 2.70 10.250 7 3.70 19.684 9
96 PRITCHARD Ava Evolve 2.00 10.267 4 1 1 2.80 9.400 11 4.80 19.667 10
94 MANSON Elana Stockport 1.00 9.200 13 1 1 2.80 10.300 6 3.80 19.500 11
100 FARRELL Mischa Wigan 1.00 9.634 10 1 1 2.70 9.350 12 3.70 18.984 12
113 HAYDEN Poppy Sparks 1.00 9.667 9 1 1 2.00 9.150 13 3.00 18.817 13
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NW Floor and Vault Championships
6/7 November 2021

Greater Manchester Pre Novice age 11
Incomplete results — One or more athlete(s) is missing a score.

# Athlete Club D Score Rk D Score Rk D Score Rk D Score Rk D Score Rk
126 LUCERO Alyssa MAG 2.00 10.434 4 1 1 2.90 10.750 1 4.90 21.184 1
127 DIXON Poppy Medlock 2.00 10.467 3 1 1 2.90 10.650 2 4.90 21.117 2
145 WHITE Eleanor Stockport 2.00 10.900 1 1 1 2.70 9.900 8 4.70 20.800 3
133 NORTON Olivia Evolve 2.00 10.400 6 1 1 2.70 10.200 3 4.70 20.600 4
147 FARRELL Phoenix Marie Sparks 2.00 10.434 4 1 1 2.70 10.000 6 4.70 20.434 5
125 LUCAS Francesca MAG 2.00 10.300 8 1 1 2.70 10.100 5 4.70 20.400 6
148 RUSSELL-GRAY Eloise Sparks 2.00 10.234 10 1 1 2.70 10.150 4 4.70 20.384 7
149 ALWAD Khadiga Sparks 2.00 10.267 9 1 1 2.70 9.950 7 4.70 20.217 8
144 IJIMA Isla Stockport 2.00 10.367 7 1 1 2.80 9.450 9 4.80 19.817 9
146 AWOBOTU Barbara Sparks 2.00 10.567 2 1 1 2.70 9.100 10 4.70 19.667 10
131 KUDASEVA Maria Salford 2.00 10.100 11 1 1 2.00 8.050 11 4.00 18.150 11
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NW Floor and Vault Championships
6/7 November 2021

North West Intermediate Age 10
Incomplete results — One or more athlete(s) is missing a score.

# Athlete Club Category D Score Rk D Score Rk D Score Rk D Score Rk D Score Rk
176 POTTER Alannah Wirral C&M Int 10 2.00 10.900 1 1 1 3.00 10.900 1 5.00 21.800 1
175 SMITH Gretel Stockport GM Int 10 2.00 10.300 2 1 1 2.80 10.350 2 4.80 20.650 2
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NW Floor and Vault Championships
6/7 November 2021

North West Novice Age 8
Incomplete results — One or more athlete(s) is missing a score.

# Athlete Club Category D Score Rk D Score Rk D Score Rk D Score Rk D Score Rk
41 FRANCIS Lucy-Ellen Stockport GM N8 1.00 9.600 1 1 1 2.80 10.250 1 3.80 19.850 1
42 OSAGIE-OKUNDOLOR  Ighosa Stockport GM N8 1.00 9.600 1 1 1 2.80 10.150 2 3.80 19.750 2
38 STRONG  Bella-Rose Evolve GM N8 1.00 9.600 1 1 1 3.10 10.050 3 4.10 19.650 3
40 O'ROURKE Taylor Evolve GM N8 1.00 9.450 4 1 1 3.00 9.550 4 4.00 19.000 4
43 FINNIGAN Gabriella Wirral C&M N8 1.00 9.250 6 1 1 2.90 9.500 5 3.90 18.750 5
39 FORD Iris Evolve GM N8 1.00 9.300 5 1 1 2.40 8.000 6 3.40 17.300 6
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NW Floor and Vault Championships
6/7 November 2021

North West Pre Novice age 9
Incomplete results — One or more athlete(s) is missing a score.

# Athlete Club Category D Score Rk D Score Rk D Score Rk D Score Rk D Score Rk
81 HALL Emilia Medlock GM PN9 1.00 10.134 2 1 1 2.90 10.850 1 3.90 20.984 1
86 FARRELLY Lola The Wire C&M PN9 1.00 10.067 4 1 1 2.60 10.700 3 3.60 20.767 2
82 ELLIOTT Heidi Medlock GM PN9 1.00 9.834 11 1 1 2.90 10.850 1 3.90 20.684 3
70 KELLY Lucia Sparks GM PN9 1.00 10.067 4 1 1 2.70 10.550 4 3.70 20.617 4
80 KOSTANCZUK Madison Wirral C&M PN9 1.00 10.000 6 1 1 2.80 10.400 6 3.80 20.400 5
83 ABOU-ZEID Yasmein The Wire C&M PN9 1.00 9.734 13 1 1 2.50 10.550 4 3.50 20.284 6
63 ATKINSON  Bonnie Aerial C&M PN9 1.00 10.134 2 1 1 2.60 10.100 10 3.60 20.234 7
84 SHOVELTON Hope The Wire C&M PN9 1.00 9.767 12 1 1 2.60 10.400 6 3.60 20.167 8
67 BEESLEY Megan Warrington C&M PN9 1.00 9.867 10 1 1 2.60 10.250 8 3.60 20.117 9
66 SHELDRAKE Mae Stockport GM PN9 1.00 10.200 1 1 1 2.60 9.750 13 3.60 19.950 10
69 BOOTH Elizabeth Sparks GM PN9 1.00 9.700 15 1 1 2.80 10.150 9 3.80 19.850 11
64 KELLY Faith Penketh C&M PN9 1.00 10.000 6 1 1 2.70 9.850 11 3.70 19.850 11
85 EDWARDS Lacey The Wire C&M PN9 1.00 9.934 8 1 1 2.60 9.850 11 3.60 19.784 13
65 PICKUP Fay Stockport GM PN9 1.00 9.734 13 1 1 2.60 9.550 15 3.60 19.284 14
68 MILNE Erin Sparks GM PN9 1.00 9.900 9 1 1 2.10 9.350 16 3.10 19.250 15
79 ANDERSON Isabella Wirral C&M PN9 1.00 9.267 16 1 1 2.50 9.650 14 3.50 18.917 16
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NW Floor and Vault Championships
6/7 November 2021

North West Pre Novice age 11
Incomplete results — One or more athlete(s) is missing a score.

# Athlete Club Category D Score Rk D Score Rk D Score Rk D Score Rk D Score Rk
128 DIXON Grace The Wire C&M PN11 2.00 10.800 2 1 1 2.90 10.550 4 4.90 21.350 1
129 LINLEY Kira The Wire C&M PN11 2.00 10.700 4 1 1 2.70 10.600 3 4.70 21.300 2
126 LUCERO Alyssa MAG GM PN11 2.00 10.434 8 1 1 2.90 10.750 1 4.90 21.184 3
127 DIXON Poppy Medlock GM PN11 2.00 10.467 7 1 1 2.90 10.650 2 4.90 21.117 4
151 DAVIE Grace Warrington C&M PN11 2.00 10.734 3 1 1 2.80 10.350 5 4.80 21.084 5
145 WHITE Eleanor Stockport GM PN11 2.00 10.900 1 1 1 2.70 9.900 12 4.70 20.800 6
130 FAIRBROTHER Hayden The Wire C&M PN11 2.00 10.567 5 1 1 2.90 10.200 6 4.90 20.767 7
133 NORTON Olivia Evolve GM PN11 2.00 10.400 10 1 1 2.70 10.200 6 4.70 20.600 8
147 FARRELL Phoenix Marie Sparks GM PN11 2.00 10.434 8 1 1 2.70 10.000 10 4.70 20.434 9
125 LUCAS Francesca MAG GM PN11 2.00 10.300 12 1 1 2.70 10.100 9 4.70 20.400 10
148 RUSSELL-GRAY Eloise Sparks GM PN11 2.00 10.234 14 1 1 2.70 10.150 8 4.70 20.384 11
149 ALWAD Khadiga Sparks GM PN11 2.00 10.267 13 1 1 2.70 9.950 11 4.70 20.217 12
144 IJIMA Isla Stockport GM PN11 2.00 10.367 11 1 1 2.80 9.450 13 4.80 19.817 13
146 AWOBOTU Barbara Sparks GM PN11 2.00 10.567 5 1 1 2.70 9.100 14 4.70 19.667 14
131 KUDASEVA Maria Salford GM PN11 2.00 10.100 15 1 1 2.00 8.050 15 4.00 18.150 15
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NW Floor and Vault Championships
6/7 November 2021

GM Pre Novice Age 8
Incomplete results — One or more athlete(s) is missing a score.

# Athlete Club D Score Rk D Score Rk D Score Rk D Score Rk D Score Rk
14 SEALE Honey-Mae Sparks 1.00 9.700 5 1 1 2.40 11.234 1 3.40 20.934 1
20 NICHOLSON Isabella Sparks 1.00 9.800 3 1 1 2.80 10.934 2 3.80 20.734 2
16 HIGGENS Maddie Sparks 1.00 9.850 2 1 1 2.50 10.800 4 3.50 20.650 3
21 GLENNON Lainey Sparks 1.00 9.800 3 1 1 2.80 10.767 5 3.80 20.567 4
19 POTTS Sophia Sparks 1.00 9.900 1 1 1 2.70 10.600 7 3.70 20.500 5
17 BOWERS Robyn Sparks 1.00 9.450 12 1 1 2.50 10.867 3 3.50 20.317 6
5 MCGRATH Alexis Medlock 1.00 9.650 6 1 1 2.70 10.667 6 3.70 20.317 6
31 ROSS Paige Stockport 1.00 9.650 6 1 1 2.70 10.600 7 3.70 20.250 8
15 INGHAM Imogen Sparks 1.00 9.600 9 1 1 2.70 10.600 7 3.70 20.200 9
32 WOOLLEY Hannah Stockport 1.00 9.550 10 1 1 2.40 10.467 12 3.40 20.017 10
22 JARVIS- INNES Rubi-Mae Sparks 1.00 9.450 12 1 1 2.50 10.500 11 3.50 19.950 11
7 CHOUDHURY  Amelia Medlock 1.00 9.650 6 1 1 2.90 10.234 13 3.90 19.884 12
30 BIRD Eloise Evolve 1.00 9.300 14 1 1 2.80 10.534 10 3.80 19.834 13
6 BILEWICZ Hanna Medlock 1.00 9.550 10 1 1 2.80 9.967 14 3.80 19.517 14
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NW Floor and Vault Championships
6/7 November 2021

GM Novice Age 8
Incomplete results — One or more athlete(s) is missing a score.

# Athlete Club D Score Rk D Score Rk D Score Rk D Score Rk D Score Rk
41 FRANCIS Lucy-Ellen Stockport 1.00 9.600 1 1 1 2.80 10.250 1 3.80 19.850 1
42 OSAGIE-OKUNDOLOR  Ighosa Stockport 1.00 9.600 1 1 1 2.80 10.150 2 3.80 19.750 2
38 STRONG  Bella-Rose Evolve 1.00 9.600 1 1 1 3.10 10.050 3 4.10 19.650 3
40 O'ROURKE Taylor Evolve 1.00 9.450 4 1 1 3.00 9.550 4 4.00 19.000 4
39 FORD Iris Evolve 1.00 9.300 5 1 1 2.40 8.000 5 3.40 17.300 5
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NW Floor and Vault Championships
6/7 November 2021

GM Novice Age 9
Incomplete results — One or more athlete(s) is missing a score.

# Athlete Club D Score Rk D Score Rk D Score Rk D Score Rk D Score Rk
25 DIXON Emelia Sparks 1.00 9.950 1 1 1 2.80 10.850 1 3.80 20.800 1
24 EDGE Freya Evolve 1.00 9.700 2 1 1 3.10 10.850 1 4.10 20.550 2
27 HARWOOD Azra Stockport 1.00 9.700 2 1 1 2.90 10.200 3 3.90 19.900 3
23 OWEN Heidi Evolve 1.00 9.150 5 1 1 2.90 10.150 4 3.90 19.300 4
26 ECCLESTON  Alison Stockport 1.00 9.300 4 1 1 2.30 8.950 5 3.30 18.250 5
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NW Floor and Vault Championships
6/7 November 2021

North West Intermediate age 12
Incomplete results — One or more athlete(s) is missing a score.

# Athlete Club Category D Score Rk D Score Rk D Score Rk D Score Rk D Score Rk
158 FRANCIS Annie Stockport GM Int12 2.80 11.200 1 1 1 3.10 10.500 2 5.90 21.700 1
159 BROUGH Katie GR8 Gymnastics C&M Int12 2.80 11.200 1 1 1 3.10 10.400 3 5.90 21.600 2
155 HIGHAM Lucy Warrington C&M Int12 2.80 10.900 4 1 1 3.00 10.600 1 5.80 21.500 3
157 TALBOT Eva Stockport GM Int12 2.80 10.800 5 1 1 3.00 10.150 4 5.80 20.950 4
156 DOXEY Olivia Wigan GM Int12 2.80 10.967 3 1 1 2.80 9.750 5 5.60 20.717 5
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NW Floor and Vault Championships
6/7 November 2021

Greater Manchester intermediate age 12
Incomplete results — One or more athlete(s) is missing a score.

# Athlete Club D Score Rk D Score Rk D Score Rk D Score Rk D Score Rk
158 FRANCIS Annie Stockport 2.80 11.200 1 1 1 3.10 10.500 1 5.90 21.700 1
157 TALBOT Eva Stockport 2.80 10.800 3 1 1 3.00 10.150 2 5.80 20.950 2
156 DOXEY Olivia Wigan 2.80 10.967 2 1 1 2.80 9.750 3 5.60 20.717 3
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